
Fairway 5K

Overall Finish List

August 10, 2013

Results by: Time 2 Run

5K Run

                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace  
      1    Zach Vogt                         Grenada  MS           594    26   M       1 Top Fin             17:48.7      5:45/M
      2    Felix Shipp                       Grenada  MS           490    49   M       1 Top Fin             22:07.4      7:08/M
      3    Adam Van Namen                    Grenada  MS           444    28   M       1 25-29               22:51.0      7:22/M
      4    Dunwoody Gerald                   Nettleton  MS         544    53   M       1 Top Fin             23:13.6      7:29/M
      5    Rusty Harlow                      Grenada  MS           424    50   M       1 50-54               23:53.0      7:42/M
      6    Rose Morgan Claire                Grenada  MS           559    13   F       1 Top Fin             24:10.9      7:48/M
      7    Alex McGee                        Duck Hill  MS         573    28   M       2 25-29               24:28.3      7:54/M
      8    Brandon Hubbard2                  Grenada  MS           664    20   M       1 20-24               24:29.7      7:54/M
      9    Darren Jordan                     Oxford  MS            502    40   M       1 40-44               24:33.3      7:55/M
     10    Jason Bender                      Grenada  MS           434    38   M       1 35-39               24:36.8      7:56/M
     11    David Harrell                     Grenada  MS           523    28   M       3 25-29               24:52.7      8:01/M
     12    Nicholas Thornhill                Grenada  MS           595    20   M       2 20-24               25:13.7      8:08/M
     13    Casey Vincent                     Memphis  TN           447    17   F       1 15-19               25:42.9      8:17/M
     14    Hardy Stacey                      Charleston  MS        550    27   F       1 25-29               26:03.0      8:24/M
     15    Lesile Black                      Grenada  MS           476    32   F       1 30-34               26:34.6      8:34/M
     16    Monte Jordan                      Grenada  MS           516    49   M       1 45-49               26:36.6      8:35/M
     17    Justin Lewis                      Grenada  MS           443    32   M       1 30-34               26:42.0      8:37/M
     18    Jennifer Gray                     Madison  MS           592    28   F       2 25-29               26:54.3      8:41/M
     19    Sammy Corollo                     Grenada  MS           458    34   M       2 30-34               27:05.7      8:44/M
     20    Paul McCarley                     Grenada  MS           536    22   M       3 20-24               27:49.3      8:58/M
     21    Dalton Murphy                     Winona  MS            571    13   M       1  0-14               28:41.7      9:15/M
     22    Jennifer Louden                   Grenada  MS           433    36   F       1 35-39               28:54.1      9:19/M
     23    Gene Bell                         Grenada  MS           440    38   M       2 35-39               29:01.9      9:22/M
     24    Randy Wimberley                   Grenada  MS           505    56   M       1 55-59               29:05.3      9:23/M
     25    Andy Grass                        Water Valley  MS      570    75   M       1 70-99               29:18.0      9:27/M
     26    Kenny Dukes                       Grenada  MS           588    26   M       4 25-29               29:21.6      9:28/M
     27    Toni Mims                         Grenada  MS           483    37   F       2 35-39               29:23.1      9:29/M
     28    Rodney Murphy                     Grenada  MS           519    46   M       2 45-49               29:34.3      9:32/M
     29    Rose Chase                        Grenada  MS           560    11   M       2  0-14               29:34.8      9:32/M
     30    Joseph Ingram                     Grenada  MS           487    28   M       5 25-29               29:35.3      9:33/M
     31    Kirkman Charles                   Grenada  MS           551    34   M       3 30-34               29:42.9      9:35/M
     32    Amy Hill                          Grenada  MS           442    38   F       3 35-39               29:44.2      9:35/M
     33    Ted Hill                          Grenada  MS           441    40   M       2 40-44               29:45.1      9:36/M
     34    Michael Cox                       Jackson  MS           527    25   M       6 25-29               29:52.4      9:38/M
     35    Hartley Garrett                   Grenada  MS           547    39   M       4 35-39               29:56.7      9:39/M
     36    George Burd                       Grenada  MS           511    57   M       2 55-59               30:14.5      9:45/M
     37    Mark Whitworth                    Grenada  MS           587    31   M       4 30-34               30:20.5      9:47/M
     38    Ben Brasher                       Holcomb  MS           497    13   M       3  0-14               30:33.8      9:51/M
     39    Daryl Gaither                     Grenada  MS           531    29   M       7 25-29               31:21.1     10:07/M
     40    Jeremy Hill                                             581    36   M       5 35-39               31:37.2     10:12/M
     41    Cynthia Dungan                    Grenada  MS           466    40   F       1 Top Fin             32:00.5     10:19/M
     42    Worrell Barry                     Grenada  MS           554    56   M       3 55-59               32:06.9     10:21/M
     43    kent Reece                        Grenada  MS           439    74   M       2 70-99               32:20.3     10:26/M
     44    Jeff Chamblee                     Grenada  MS           438    43   M       3 40-44               32:23.2     10:27/M
     45    Paul Black                        Grenada  MS           532    31   M       5 30-34               33:46.8     10:54/M
     46    Moore Ty                          Grenada  MS           545    12   M       4  0-14               33:48.2     10:54/M
     47    Benji Kendall                     Grenada  MS           469    13   M       5  0-14               33:49.1     10:55/M
     48    Cooper Angela                     Shaw  MS              555    39   F       3 35-39               34:05.0     11:00/M
     49    Eric Fowler                       Duck Hill  MS         475    30   M       6 30-34               34:07.8     11:00/M
     50    Tommy Garrett                     Grenada  MS           578    35   M       6 35-39               34:11.2     11:02/M
     51    Marascalco Vincent                Grenada  MS           546    34   M       7 30-34               34:18.3     11:04/M
     52    Sandy Taylor2                     Grenada  MS           674    46   F       1 45-49               35:14.2     11:22/M
     53    Buddy Taylor2                                           673    53   M       2 50-54               35:15.7     11:22/M
     54    Danella DiPaolo                   Grenada  MS           499    18   F       2 15-19               36:08.5     11:39/M
     55    Dear Rachel                       Grenada  MS           558    23   F       1 20-24               36:25.9     11:45/M
     56    Hargett Melanie                   Grenada  MS           557    23   F       2 20-24               36:31.1     11:47/M
     57    Deandra Gibson                    Grenada  MS           468    34   F       2 30-34               36:42.7     11:50/M
     58    Marie Mattox                      Grenada  MS           467    33   F       3 30-34               36:43.9     11:51/M
     59    Moorman Fletcher                  Carrollton  MS        552    42   M       4 40-44               36:44.6     11:51/M
     60    Davis Mark                        Grenada  MS           553    40   M       5 40-44               36:45.3     11:51/M
     61    Lauren Synder                     Grenada  MS           671    16   F       3 15-19               37:29.1     12:05/M
     62    Waters Lucy                       Duck Hill  MS         539    65   F       1 Top Fin             38:16.9     12:21/M
     63    Ricky Williams 2                  Scobey  MS            566    30   M       8 30-34               38:35.6     12:27/M
     64    Kate Barton                       Grenada  MS           461    32   F       4 30-34               39:00.6     12:35/M
     65    Brantley Clark                    Grenada  MS           462    29   F       3 25-29               39:01.6     12:35/M
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     66    Sonny Logan                       Grenada  MS           503    10   F       1  0-14               39:15.0     12:40/M
     67    Terry West                        Grenada  MS           567    44   M       6 40-44               39:27.4     12:44/M
     68    Terra West                        Grenada  MS           568    11   F       2  0-14               39:27.6     12:44/M
     69    Brad Garrett                      Grenada  MS           577    31   M       9 30-34               39:40.5     12:48/M
     70    Karen Spencer                     Grenada  MS           518    66   F       1 65-69               40:06.1     12:56/M
     71    Nick Murphy                       Winona  MS            572    12   M       6  0-14               40:08.1     12:57/M
     72    Heather Logan                     Grenada  MS           589    36   F       4 35-39               40:24.0     13:02/M
     73    Ginger Gober                      Grenada  MS           538    38   F       5 35-39               40:25.4     13:02/M
     74    WD Burrell                        Ridgeland  MS         569    51   M       3 50-54               40:40.0     13:07/M
     75    Jared Burrell                     Grenada  MS           670    32   M      10 30-34               40:45.1     13:09/M
     76    Kim Gatlin                        Coffeeville  MS       590    39   F       6 35-39               41:13.4     13:18/M
     77    Daneca DiPaolo                    Grenada  MS           498    54   F       1 50-54               41:20.2     13:20/M
     78    Kathy Corrollo                    Grenada  MS           492    30   F       5 30-34               41:27.4     13:22/M
     79    Candace Hodges                    Winona  MS            513    33   F       6 30-34               41:27.7     13:22/M
     80    Amy West                          Grenada  MS           515    23   F       3 20-24               41:28.2     13:23/M
     81    Mary Jones                        Duck Hill  MS         576    40   F       1 40-44               41:32.8     13:24/M
     82    Gober Lily                        Grenada  MS           565    10   F       3  0-14               42:20.5     13:39/M
     83    Don Gober                         Grenada  MS           537    39   M       7 35-39               42:21.9     13:40/M
     84    Scottie Stauddy                   Grenada  MS           485    71   F       3 70-99               42:41.2     13:46/M
     85    Marilyn Reed                      Grenada  MS           533    45   F       2 45-49               42:48.8     13:48/M
     86    Joan Rickman                      Memphis  TN           446    43   F       2 40-44               43:50.7     14:08/M
     87    Paul Rickman                      Memphis  TN           445    50   M       4 50-54               43:51.1     14:09/M
     88    Erin Hill                         Grenada  MS           662    13   F       4  0-14               43:59.7     14:11/M
     89    Robin Gregg                       Grenada  MS           460    35   F       7 35-39               44:23.7     14:19/M
     90    Raedena Hill                      Grenada  MS           583    35   F       8 35-39               45:21.4     14:38/M
     91    Ginger Patton                     Grenada  MS           488    36   F       9 35-39               45:55.4     14:49/M
     92    Shannon Patton                    Grenada  MS           489    35   M       8 35-39               46:51.4     15:07/M
     93    Simmons Ann                       Grenada  MS           561    72   F       1 70-99               47:01.2     15:10/M
     94    Clarissa Horan                    Grenada  MS           455    32   F       7 30-34               48:26.3     15:37/M
     95    Medley Regina                     Nettleton  MS         543    51   F       2 50-54               49:23.7     15:56/M
     96    Byars Tabby                       Carrollton  MS        556    16   F       4 15-19               49:55.7     16:06/M
     97    Kaitlyn Vincent                   Memphis  TN           450    20   F       4 20-24               50:01.6     16:08/M
     98    Lauren Griffin                    Memphis  TN           448    19   F       5 15-19               50:06.7     16:10/M
     99    Lee Murphy                        Grenada  MS           520    43   F       3 40-44               51:01.5     16:27/M
    100    Murphy Sara                       Grenada  MS           549    12   F       5  0-14               51:03.2     16:28/M

                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace  
    101    Ward Tori                         Grenada  MS           563    21   F       5 20-24               52:29.9     16:56/M
    102    Woods Donna                       Grenada  MS           564    43   F       4 40-44               52:30.3     16:56/M
    103    Wheatley-Jones Elizabeth          Grenada  MS           548    44   F       5 40-44               54:59.4     17:44/M

 

5K Walk

                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace  
      1    Jackie Blue                       Grenada  MS           478    54   F       1 Top Fin             27:39.0      8:55/M
      2    Taylor Rodgers                    Duck Hill  MS         512    23   M       1 Top Fin             37:31.1     12:06/M
      3    Tom Holden                        Grenada  MS           672    74   M       1  0-99               39:13.7     12:39/M
      4    Ballard Shay                      Holcomb  MS           541    49   F       1  0-99               40:32.4     13:05/M
      5    Jim Lyles                         Grenada  MS           593    60   M       2  0-99               40:42.7     13:08/M
      6    Beth Harlow                       Grenada  MS           668    22   F       2  0-99               41:08.8     13:16/M
      7    Rachel Holland                    Grenada  MS           506    37   F       3  0-99               42:05.3     13:35/M
      8    Harris Hartwell                   Winona  MS            479    35   F       4  0-99               42:27.7     13:42/M
      9    Karen Hartley                     Grenada  MS           591    39   F       5  0-99               43:04.0     13:54/M
     10    Jeni Winter                       Grenada  MS           586    40   F       6  0-99               43:40.9     14:05/M
     11    Jordan Eldridge                   Duck Hill  MS         427    14   F       7  0-99               44:01.5     14:12/M
     12    Lindsay Mabry                     Grenada  MS           665    36   F       8  0-99               44:17.6     14:17/M
     13    Stacy Beissel                     Grenada  MS           667    39   F       9  0-99               44:18.7     14:17/M
     14    Greyson Patton                    Grenada  MS           661     7   M       3  0-99               45:47.9     14:46/M
     15    John Hodges                       Winona  MS            514    33   M       4  0-99               46:11.5     14:54/M
     16    Eddie Holland                     Grenada  MS           507    37   M       5  0-99               46:15.4     14:55/M
     17    Keeton Patton                     Grenada  MS           600     4   M       6  0-99               46:49.1     15:06/M
     18    Little Kathy                      Holcomb  MS           540    60   F      10  0-99               47:19.0     15:16/M
     19    Margaret Wimberley                Grenada  MS           504    56   F      11  0-99               47:23.9     15:17/M
     20    Paris Miller                      Grenada  MS           669    51   M       7  0-99               47:53.3     15:27/M
     21    Teresa Gaither                    Grenada  MS           530    29   F      12  0-99               48:09.3     15:32/M
     22    Michele Lane                      Grenada  MS           585    36   F      13  0-99               48:11.0     15:33/M
     23    Stephanie Allread                 Grenada  MS           584    30   F      14  0-99               48:11.5     15:33/M
     24    Bethany Bennett                   Grenada  MS           500    22   F      15  0-99               48:12.9     15:33/M
     25    Cindy Jennings                    Grenada  MS           501    19   F      16  0-99               48:13.1     15:33/M
     26    Ann Goss                          Grenada  MS           456    45   F      17  0-99               48:40.0     15:42/M
     27    Williams Emily                    Starkville  MS        542    25   F      18  0-99               49:30.4     15:58/M
     28    Elizabeth Ingram                  Grenada  MS           486    25   F      19  0-99               49:30.5     15:58/M
     29    Allyn Flautt                      Grenada  MS           596    15   F      20  0-99               50:54.5     16:25/M
     30    Sloan Reid                        Grenada  MS           597    15   F      21  0-99               50:55.9     16:25/M
     31    Torie Terry                       Grenada  MS           428    22   F      22  0-99               51:42.0     16:41/M
     32    Kristen Winter                    Grenada  MS           463    30   F      23  0-99               52:13.8     16:51/M
     33    Jessica Willis                    Gore Springs  MS      465    25   F      24  0-99               52:14.2     16:51/M
     34    Jennifer Byars                    Carrollton  MS        509    40   F      25  0-99               52:32.7     16:57/M



     35    Martha Liberto                    Grenada  MS           481    35   F      26  0-99               54:55.8     17:43/M
     36    Katie Fowler                      Duck Hill  MS         429    27   F      27  0-99               55:01.9     17:45/M
     37    Melinda Little                    Grenada  MS           457    39   F      28  0-99               55:05.5     17:46/M
     38    Crurry Little                     Grenada  MS           663    39   M       8  0-99               55:06.1     17:46/M
     39    Lauren Harper                     Duck Hill  MS         474    24   F      29  0-99               55:07.5     17:47/M
     40    Crystal Flautt                    Grenada  MS           598    30   F      30  0-99               56:11.5     18:07/M
     41    Kandi Tipton                      Grenada  MS           599    29   F      31  0-99               56:12.7     18:08/M
     42    Michael Dodge                     Grenada  MS           580    31   M       9  0-99               56:23.0     18:11/M
     43    Brandy Garrett                    Grenada  MS           579    35   F      32  0-99               56:24.5     18:12/M
     44    Deana Woods                       Grenada  MS           575    32   F      33  0-99               56:26.4     18:12/M
     45    Trisha Dunn                       Duck Hill  MS         526    44   F      34  0-99               56:53.0     18:21/M
     46    Karen Fagan                       Grenada  MS           574    46   F      35  0-99               57:01.7     18:24/M
     47    Siserret Bailey                   Grenada  MS           491    30   F      36  0-99             1:02:22.7     20:07/M
     48    Celina Hayward                    Holcomb  MS           464    48   F      37  0-99             1:02:23.9     20:07/M
     49    Makena Kendall                    Grenada  MS           470     7   F      38  0-99             1:03:12.6     20:23/M
     50    Ryder Kendall                     Grenada  MS           471     5   M      10  0-99             1:03:13.2     20:24/M
     51    Derek Kendall                     Grenada  MS           472    38   M      11  0-99             1:03:13.7     20:24/M
     52    Regan Clevenger                   Grenada  MS           473    35   F      39  0-99             1:03:14.1     20:24/M



Fairway 5K

Age Group Results

August 10, 2013

Results by: Time 2 Run

5K Run

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Rose Morgan Claire                Grenada  MS           559   13        6        24:10.9      7:48/M

Female Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Cynthia Dungan                    Grenada  MS           466   40       41        32:00.5     10:19/M

Female Grand Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Waters Lucy                       Duck Hill  MS         539   65       62        38:16.9     12:21/M

Female 14 and under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Sonny Logan                       Grenada  MS           503   10       66        39:15.0     12:40/M
       2    Terra West                        Grenada  MS           568   11       68        39:27.6     12:44/M
       3    Gober Lily                        Grenada  MS           565   10       82        42:20.5     13:39/M
       4    Erin Hill                         Grenada  MS           662   13       88        43:59.7     14:11/M
       5    Murphy Sara                       Grenada  MS           549   12      100        51:03.2     16:28/M

Female 15 to 19

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Casey Vincent                     Memphis  TN           447   17       13        25:42.9      8:17/M
       2    Danella DiPaolo                   Grenada  MS           499   18       54        36:08.5     11:39/M
       3    Lauren Synder                     Grenada  MS           671   16       61        37:29.1     12:05/M
       4    Byars Tabby                       Carrollton  MS        556   16       96        49:55.7     16:06/M
       5    Lauren Griffin                    Memphis  TN           448   19       98        50:06.7     16:10/M

Female 20 to 24

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Dear Rachel                       Grenada  MS           558   23       55        36:25.9     11:45/M
       2    Hargett Melanie                   Grenada  MS           557   23       56        36:31.1     11:47/M
       3    Amy West                          Grenada  MS           515   23       80        41:28.2     13:23/M
       4    Kaitlyn Vincent                   Memphis  TN           450   20       97        50:01.6     16:08/M
       5    Ward Tori                         Grenada  MS           563   21      101        52:29.9     16:56/M

Female 25 to 29

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Hardy Stacey                      Charleston  MS        550   27       14        26:03.0      8:24/M
       2    Jennifer Gray                     Madison  MS           592   28       18        26:54.3      8:41/M
       3    Brantley Clark                    Grenada  MS           462   29       65        39:01.6     12:35/M

Female 30 to 34

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Lesile Black                      Grenada  MS           476   32       15        26:34.6      8:34/M
       2    Deandra Gibson                    Grenada  MS           468   34       57        36:42.7     11:50/M
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       3    Marie Mattox                      Grenada  MS           467   33       58        36:43.9     11:51/M

       4    Kate Barton                       Grenada  MS           461   32       64        39:00.6     12:35/M
       5    Kathy Corrollo                    Grenada  MS           492   30       78        41:27.4     13:22/M
       6    Candace Hodges                    Winona  MS            513   33       79        41:27.7     13:22/M
       7    Clarissa Horan                    Grenada  MS           455   32       94        48:26.3     15:37/M

Female 35 to 39

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Jennifer Louden                   Grenada  MS           433   36       22        28:54.1      9:19/M
       2    Toni Mims                         Grenada  MS           483   37       27        29:23.1      9:29/M
       3    Amy Hill                          Grenada  MS           442   38       32        29:44.2      9:35/M
       4    Cooper Angela                     Shaw  MS              555   39       48        34:05.0     11:00/M
       5    Heather Logan                     Grenada  MS           589   36       72        40:24.0     13:02/M
       6    Ginger Gober                      Grenada  MS           538   38       73        40:25.4     13:02/M
       7    Kim Gatlin                        Coffeeville  MS       590   39       76        41:13.4     13:18/M
       8    Robin Gregg                       Grenada  MS           460   35       89        44:23.7     14:19/M
       9    Raedena Hill                      Grenada  MS           583   35       90        45:21.4     14:38/M
      10    Ginger Patton                     Grenada  MS           488   36       91        45:55.4     14:49/M

Female 40 to 44

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Mary Jones                        Duck Hill  MS         576   40       81        41:32.8     13:24/M
       2    Joan Rickman                      Memphis  TN           446   43       86        43:50.7     14:08/M
       3    Lee Murphy                        Grenada  MS           520   43       99        51:01.5     16:27/M
       4    Woods Donna                       Grenada  MS           564   43      102        52:30.3     16:56/M
       5    Wheatley-Jones Elizabeth          Grenada  MS           548   44      103        54:59.4     17:44/M

Female 45 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Sandy Taylor2                     Grenada  MS           674   46       52        35:14.2     11:22/M
       2    Marilyn Reed                      Grenada  MS           533   45       85        42:48.8     13:48/M

Female 50 to 54

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Daneca DiPaolo                    Grenada  MS           498   54       77        41:20.2     13:20/M
       2    Medley Regina                     Nettleton  MS         543   51       95        49:23.7     15:56/M

Female 65 to 69

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Karen Spencer                     Grenada  MS           518   66       70        40:06.1     12:56/M

Female 70 and over

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Scottie Stauddy                   Grenada  MS           485   71       84        42:41.2     13:46/M
       2    Simmons Ann                       Grenada  MS           561   72       93        47:01.2     15:10/M

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Zach Vogt                         Grenada  MS           594   26        1        17:48.7      5:45/M

Male Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Felix Shipp                       Grenada  MS           490   49        2        22:07.4      7:08/M

Male Grand Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Dunwoody Gerald                   Nettleton  MS         544   53        4        23:13.6      7:29/M

Male 14 and under



                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Dalton Murphy                     Winona  MS            571   13       21        28:41.7      9:15/M
       2    Rose Chase                        Grenada  MS           560   11       29        29:34.8      9:32/M
       3    Ben Brasher                       Holcomb  MS           497   13       38        30:33.8      9:51/M
       4    Moore Ty                          Grenada  MS           545   12       46        33:48.2     10:54/M
       5    Benji Kendall                     Grenada  MS           469   13       47        33:49.1     10:55/M
       6    Nick Murphy                       Winona  MS            572   12       71        40:08.1     12:57/M

Male 20 to 24

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Brandon Hubbard2                  Grenada  MS           664   20        8        24:29.7      7:54/M
       2    Nicholas Thornhill                Grenada  MS           595   20       12        25:13.7      8:08/M
       3    Paul McCarley                     Grenada  MS           536   22       20        27:49.3      8:58/M

Male 25 to 29

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Adam Van Namen                    Grenada  MS           444   28        3        22:51.0      7:22/M
       2    Alex McGee                        Duck Hill  MS         573   28        7        24:28.3      7:54/M
       3    David Harrell                     Grenada  MS           523   28       11        24:52.7      8:01/M
       4    Kenny Dukes                       Grenada  MS           588   26       26        29:21.6      9:28/M
       5    Joseph Ingram                     Grenada  MS           487   28       30        29:35.3      9:33/M
       6    Michael Cox                       Jackson  MS           527   25       34        29:52.4      9:38/M
       7    Daryl Gaither                     Grenada  MS           531   29       39        31:21.1     10:07/M

Male 30 to 34

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Justin Lewis                      Grenada  MS           443   32       17        26:42.0      8:37/M
       2    Sammy Corollo                     Grenada  MS           458   34       19        27:05.7      8:44/M
       3    Kirkman Charles                   Grenada  MS           551   34       31        29:42.9      9:35/M
       4    Mark Whitworth                    Grenada  MS           587   31       37        30:20.5      9:47/M
       5    Paul Black                        Grenada  MS           532   31       45        33:46.8     10:54/M
       6    Eric Fowler                       Duck Hill  MS         475   30       49        34:07.8     11:00/M
       7    Marascalco Vincent                Grenada  MS           546   34       51        34:18.3     11:04/M
       8    Ricky Williams 2                  Scobey  MS            566   30       63        38:35.6     12:27/M
       9    Brad Garrett                      Grenada  MS           577   31       69        39:40.5     12:48/M
      10    Jared Burrell                     Grenada  MS           670   32       75        40:45.1     13:09/M

Male 35 to 39

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Jason Bender                      Grenada  MS           434   38       10        24:36.8      7:56/M
       2    Gene Bell                         Grenada  MS           440   38       23        29:01.9      9:22/M
       3    Hartley Garrett                   Grenada  MS           547   39       35        29:56.7      9:39/M
       4    Jeremy Hill                                             581   36       40        31:37.2     10:12/M
       5    Tommy Garrett                     Grenada  MS           578   35       50        34:11.2     11:02/M
       6    Don Gober                         Grenada  MS           537   39       83        42:21.9     13:40/M
       7    Shannon Patton                    Grenada  MS           489   35       92        46:51.4     15:07/M

Male 40 to 44

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Darren Jordan                     Oxford  MS            502   40        9        24:33.3      7:55/M
       2    Ted Hill                          Grenada  MS           441   40       33        29:45.1      9:36/M
       3    Jeff Chamblee                     Grenada  MS           438   43       44        32:23.2     10:27/M
       4    Moorman Fletcher                  Carrollton  MS        552   42       59        36:44.6     11:51/M
       5    Davis Mark                        Grenada  MS           553   40       60        36:45.3     11:51/M
       6    Terry West                        Grenada  MS           567   44       67        39:27.4     12:44/M

Male 45 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Monte Jordan                      Grenada  MS           516   49       16        26:36.6      8:35/M
       2    Rodney Murphy                     Grenada  MS           519   46       28        29:34.3      9:32/M

Male 50 to 54

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Rusty Harlow                      Grenada  MS           424   50        5        23:53.0      7:42/M
       2    Buddy Taylor2                                           673   53       53        35:15.7     11:22/M
       3    WD Burrell                        Ridgeland  MS         569   51       74        40:40.0     13:07/M



       4    Paul Rickman                      Memphis  TN           445   50       87        43:51.1     14:09/M

Male 55 to 59

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Randy Wimberley                   Grenada  MS           505   56       24        29:05.3      9:23/M
       2    George Burd                       Grenada  MS           511   57       36        30:14.5      9:45/M
       3    Worrell Barry                     Grenada  MS           554   56       42        32:06.9     10:21/M

Male 70 and over

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Andy Grass                        Water Valley  MS      570   75       25        29:18.0      9:27/M
       2    kent Reece                        Grenada  MS           439   74       43        32:20.3     10:26/M

5K Walk

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Jackie Blue                       Grenada  MS           478   54        1        27:39.0      8:55/M

Female 0-99

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Ballard Shay                      Holcomb  MS           541   49        4        40:32.4     13:05/M
       2    Beth Harlow                       Grenada  MS           668   22        6        41:08.8     13:16/M
       3    Rachel Holland                    Grenada  MS           506   37        7        42:05.3     13:35/M
       4    Harris Hartwell                   Winona  MS            479   35        8        42:27.7     13:42/M
       5    Karen Hartley                     Grenada  MS           591   39        9        43:04.0     13:54/M
       6    Jeni Winter                       Grenada  MS           586   40       10        43:40.9     14:05/M
       7    Jordan Eldridge                   Duck Hill  MS         427   14       11        44:01.5     14:12/M
       8    Lindsay Mabry                     Grenada  MS           665   36       12        44:17.6     14:17/M
       9    Stacy Beissel                     Grenada  MS           667   39       13        44:18.7     14:17/M
      10    Little Kathy                      Holcomb  MS           540   60       18        47:19.0     15:16/M
      11    Margaret Wimberley                Grenada  MS           504   56       19        47:23.9     15:17/M
      12    Teresa Gaither                    Grenada  MS           530   29       21        48:09.3     15:32/M
      13    Michele Lane                      Grenada  MS           585   36       22        48:11.0     15:33/M
      14    Stephanie Allread                 Grenada  MS           584   30       23        48:11.5     15:33/M
      15    Bethany Bennett                   Grenada  MS           500   22       24        48:12.9     15:33/M
      16    Cindy Jennings                    Grenada  MS           501   19       25        48:13.1     15:33/M
      17    Ann Goss                          Grenada  MS           456   45       26        48:40.0     15:42/M
      18    Williams Emily                    Starkville  MS        542   25       27        49:30.4     15:58/M
      19    Elizabeth Ingram                  Grenada  MS           486   25       28        49:30.5     15:58/M
      20    Allyn Flautt                      Grenada  MS           596   15       29        50:54.5     16:25/M
      21    Sloan Reid                        Grenada  MS           597   15       30        50:55.9     16:25/M
      22    Torie Terry                       Grenada  MS           428   22       31        51:42.0     16:41/M
      23    Kristen Winter                    Grenada  MS           463   30       32        52:13.8     16:51/M
      24    Jessica Willis                    Gore Springs  MS      465   25       33        52:14.2     16:51/M
      25    Jennifer Byars                    Carrollton  MS        509   40       34        52:32.7     16:57/M
      26    Martha Liberto                    Grenada  MS           481   35       35        54:55.8     17:43/M
      27    Katie Fowler                      Duck Hill  MS         429   27       36        55:01.9     17:45/M
      28    Melinda Little                    Grenada  MS           457   39       37        55:05.5     17:46/M
      29    Lauren Harper                     Duck Hill  MS         474   24       39        55:07.5     17:47/M
      30    Crystal Flautt                    Grenada  MS           598   30       40        56:11.5     18:07/M
      31    Kandi Tipton                      Grenada  MS           599   29       41        56:12.7     18:08/M
      32    Brandy Garrett                    Grenada  MS           579   35       43        56:24.5     18:12/M
      33    Deana Woods                       Grenada  MS           575   32       44        56:26.4     18:12/M
      34    Trisha Dunn                       Duck Hill  MS         526   44       45        56:53.0     18:21/M
      35    Karen Fagan                       Grenada  MS           574   46       46        57:01.7     18:24/M
      36    Siserret Bailey                   Grenada  MS           491   30       47      1:02:22.7     20:07/M
      37    Celina Hayward                    Holcomb  MS           464   48       48      1:02:23.9     20:07/M
      38    Makena Kendall                    Grenada  MS           470    7       49      1:03:12.6     20:23/M
      39    Regan Clevenger                   Grenada  MS           473   35       52      1:03:14.1     20:24/M

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Taylor Rodgers                    Duck Hill  MS         512   23        2        37:31.1     12:06/M

Male 0-99

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Tom Holden                        Grenada  MS           672   74        3        39:13.7     12:39/M
       2    Jim Lyles                         Grenada  MS           593   60        5        40:42.7     13:08/M



       3    Greyson Patton                    Grenada  MS           661    7       14        45:47.9     14:46/M
       4    John Hodges                       Winona  MS            514   33       15        46:11.5     14:54/M
       5    Eddie Holland                     Grenada  MS           507   37       16        46:15.4     14:55/M
       6    Keeton Patton                     Grenada  MS           600    4       17        46:49.1     15:06/M
       7    Paris Miller                      Grenada  MS           669   51       20        47:53.3     15:27/M
       8    Crurry Little                     Grenada  MS           663   39       38        55:06.1     17:46/M
       9    Michael Dodge                     Grenada  MS           580   31       42        56:23.0     18:11/M
      10    Ryder Kendall                     Grenada  MS           471    5       50      1:03:13.2     20:24/M
      11    Derek Kendall                     Grenada  MS           472   38       51      1:03:13.7     20:24/M


